



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No.: 201718370K

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 13/11/2021

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no : SMQ1817K HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT

CHASSIS: GK82100345 (2019)

15/11/2021

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	\$1,100.90	\$1,100.90 ✓
2	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	\$297.30	\$297.30 ✓
3	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Dented</i>	\$15.30	\$30.60 ✓
4	2	FRONT BUNMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>crushed RH</i>	\$155.20	\$310.40 <i>155.20</i>
5	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$158.10	\$158.10 +
6	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER PANEL <i>Reps</i>	\$312.40	\$312.40 +
7	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>crushed</i>	\$1,015.60	\$2,031.20 ✓
8	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>RH crushed</i>	\$38.40	\$76.80 <i>38.40</i>
9	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$883.90	\$883.90 +
10	1	FRONT GRILLE BASE <i>crushed</i>	\$436.50	\$436.50 ✓
11	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	\$320.10	\$320.10 +
12	2	FRONT FENDER <i>Reps</i>	\$517.60	\$1,035.20 x
13	2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>ton</i>	\$110.50	\$221.00 ✓
14	1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH <i>Dented</i>	\$894.70	\$894.70 + <i>395</i>
15	1	FRONT FENDER INNER EXTENSION PANEL RH <i>crushed</i>	\$178.50	\$178.50 ✓
16	1	WIPER WASHES TANK <i>Detend</i>	\$412.30	\$412.30 <i>258</i>
17	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	\$760.40	\$760.40 +
18	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>new</i>	\$985.40	\$985.40 +

5142.60

374114.08

TOTAL :	\$10,445.70
LESS 20 %	\$2,089.14
SUB-TOTAL :	\$8,356.56

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
2	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
3	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>20</i>
4	1	AIR CON GAS <i>new</i>	\$100.00	\$100.00 <i>+</i>
5	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
6	1	FRONT TYRE RH <i>new</i>	\$280.00	\$280.00 <i>+</i>
7	1	FRONT RIM RH <i>new</i>	\$750.00	\$750.00 <i>800</i>

550

TOTAL: \$1,390.00

TOTAL PARTS: \$9,746.56

Labour charges

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	\$1,000.00 <i>650</i>
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	\$800.00 <i>700</i>
3	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER ,TOP UP & VACCUM AIR CON GAS	\$150.00 <i>+</i>
4	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
5	TO APPLY RUST PROOF / TUFF COAT ON ACCIDENT AREAS	\$150.00 <i>80</i>

Subtotal :- \$2,180.00

Total:- \$11,926.56

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adrian L
2/S 16/11/21.
05 Days

total: 6124.08
2/S: 4.9K

4.9K